Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia.

GIVEN NAMES
Grantees ABCDEFCGH

Liimel
do
do
do
do &c Geo W
do
do
do
do
do
do

do Hanngh A

Grantees.

GIVEN NAMKS
I J KL MNO ‘

GIVEN NAMEKS
PQRSTUVWXYZ

Grantors

Jacob H
Jacob H
Johmn T Tr
John T

John
John T

John T

;Jacob F

Joseph L

Jag M
Hartha

James Il

Rimel Phillip F

Rimel John T & wife &o
Dormen Annenies & wife
Layman Zlizabeth A
Leyman NMelinda's listate
Thomae Wm & wife
Rhodes Cyrus & wife
Rimel Jecob H & wife
Leyman Gideon & wife
Higgs Dorilas Tr & wife
Leyman ilizateth A
LEehard iveline R & E G
Conrad &4 S Conr &c
Laymen 1lizebeth A
Rimel W Il G & wife
Rimel Thomaes T W

killer Jacor A & wife

lit Rook = Page

Kind of
i Instrument

Date of

Recordation

11
11
11
11
12
13

13

14

15

18
20
22
23
23
33
33

43

76
81
118
449
103

131
478
131

32
464
268

49

88
348
349

88

lvs]

W W " W w W w W W

&

R & & &
[ #2]

e o e

&

B &3
B& S
D of Tr
B &
Pertition
B&S
B&S

S

€] [ €2

v

L 2]

[ 2]

U

w

S Jun

Jun
Jul
el
Jul
May
Jul

Dee

cJul
 Feb

Feb

ley

Jun
Aug
Aug

lisr

22
22
20
15
10

2
17
31
18

5

7
19
25

4
20
20

3

1874
1874
1874
1875
1875
1876
1876
1877
1878
1880
1882
1883
1883
1883
1888
1888
1892



(Grantees.

Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia.

Date of

i
B T
HE

|

|
i

84

. ! L ! ’ ; N ,

Grantees , o ST N ) - R NAMES o POR ST VW XYz Grantors | Book ' Page | Inlgtﬁ?nfgnt | Recordation »

; | i ? e | |
Rimel Feorge W | Arey Jolm W & wife B3 265 B &S | Dec 4 1895
do | lMary A Rice Joseph S & wife | 69 428 B & S  Feb 16 1903

! f ’ \ i |

do hary 4 Holsinger Abraham & wife 72 273 B & S | lar 23 1904 |
do Holsinger Jacob C & wife§ 82 B & S Feb 11 19082



