

Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia.

Grantees.

Grantees	GIVEN NAMES								Grantors	Book	Page	Kind of Instrument	Date of Recordation																							
	A	B	C	D	E	F	G	H						I	J	K	L	M	N	O	P	Q	R	S	T	U	V	W	X	Y	Z					
Rimel									Jacob	H																	Rimel Phillip F	11	76	B & S	Jun 22 1874					
do									Jacob	H																	Rimel John T & wife &c	11	81	B & S	Jun 22 1874					
do									John	T	Tr																Dorman Annanias & wife	11	118	D of Tr	Jul 20 1874					
do									John	T																	Layman Elizabeth A	11	449	B & S	Feb 15 1875					
do	&c	Geo	W																								Layman Malinda's Estate	12	103	Partition	Jul 10 1875					
do									John																		Thomas Wm & wife	13	6	B & S	May 2 1876					
do									John	T																	Rhodes Cyrus & wife	13	131	B & S	Jul 17 1876					
do																											Wm E G					Rimel Jacob H & wife	14	478	B & S	Dec 31 1877
do									John	T																	Layman Gideon & wife	15	131	B & S	May 18 1878					
do									Jacob	F																	Higgs Dorilas Tr & wife	18	32	B & S	Jul 5 1880					
do									Joseph	L																	Layman Elizabeth A	20	464	B & S	Feb 7 1882					
do																											Wm E G					Echard Evaline R & E G	22	268	B & S	Feb 19 1883
Rymal									Jas	M																	Conrad Ed S Comr &c	23	49	B & S	May 25 1883					
Rimel									Martha																		Layman Elizabeth A	23	88	B & S	Jun 4 1883					
do																											Thomas E W					Rimel W E G & wife	33	348	B & S	Aug 20 1888
do									Hannah	A																	Rimel Thomas E W	33	349	B & S	Aug 20 1888					
do									James	M																	Miller Jacob A & wife	43	88	B & S	Mar 3 1892					

Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia.

Grantees.

Grantees	GIVEN NAMES A B C D E F G H	GIVEN NAMES I J K L M N O	GIVEN NAMES P Q R S T U V W X Y Z	Grantors	Book	Page	Kind of Instrument	Date of Recordation
Rimel	George W			Arey John W & wife	53	265	B & S	Dec 4 1895
do		Mary A		Rice Joseph S & wife	69	428	B & S	Feb 16 1903
do	Mary A			Holsinger Abraham & wife	72	273	B & S	Mar 23 1904
do	B T H E			Holsinger Jacob C & wife	82	84	B & S	Feb 11 1908